
POS BIB ATLETA SOCIETA' SESSO ANNO CAT. PUNTI TEMPO

1 … VACCINA TOMMASO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1980 M40 ... 14'30"

2 … BELLUSCHI MICHELE           GROTTONI TEAM RECANATI M 1992 M18 ... 15'11"

3 … BOSSI ALESSANDRO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1990 M18 ... 15'25"

4 … ROSELLI GABRIELE A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1991 M18 ... 16'09"

5 … TANZI CLAUDIO H050098   CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD M 1978 M40 ... 16'12"

6 … ATZORI GIANLUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 ... 16'41"

7 … GIANI FABIO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1971 M50 ... 16'42"

8 … MERLIN ALESSANDRO D070280   ESCAPE TEAM M 1997 M18 ... 17'43"

9 … DAVIO DAVIDE A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1983 M35 ... 18'00"

10 … ROSELLI CHRISTIAN D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1985 M35 ... 18'44"

11 … TORLASCO MARCO A018278   A.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON M 1986 M35 ... 19'04"

12 … BELTRAMI VALTER D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1972 M45 ... 19'05"

13 … LONGO ROCCO A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1962 M55 ... 19'13"

14 … CALIA NICOLA A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1960 M60 ... 19'21"

15 … GALLINI MATTEO           RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1978 M40 ... 19'26"

16 … BALLERINI ANDREA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1968 M50 ... 19'36"

17 … BERISONZI FABIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1976 M45 ... 19'53"

18 … PITTALUGA ROBERTO A019007   ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS M 1978 M40 ... 19'54"

19 … BANCHIERI ANDREA ORESTE           CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE M 1959 M60 ... 20'10"

20 … QUAGLIANO DIEGO A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1981 M40 ... 20'19"

21 … MOLINARI ANDREA A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1986 M35 ... 20'20"

22 … RIBONI AGOSTINO           BIKE & RUN M 1961 M60 ... 20'22"

23 … SALVINI RENATO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1973 M45 ... 20'26"

24 … BERTOLA ANTONIO           QT8-RUN M 1979 M40 ... 21'00"

25 … MELANI ROBERTO D070019   UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PAVIA APS M 1957 M60 ... 21'00"

26 … VIOLA CESARE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1965 M55 ... 21'00"

27 … UGGETTI ESTERINO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1960 M60 ... 21'02"

28 … TIOZZO FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1956 M65 ... 21'07"

29 … CALIGIURI LUIGI D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1968 M50 ... 21'11"

30 … VIOLA SIMONA D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE F 1971 F50 ... 21'11"

31 … CARENA ALESSANDRO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1972 M45 ... 21'12"

32 … VIGNADOCCHIO MAURO           DORA BALTEA M 1964 M55 ... 21'12"

33 … MACRI' FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1954 M65 ... 21'18"

34 … BARIANI LUIGI D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1964 M55 ... 21'55"

35 … NICOLO FRANCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1972 M45 ... 22'03"

36 … RACCONE GIANCARLO A018142   GRUPPO PODISTICO DILETT. CARTOTECNICA PIEM. M 1974 M45 ... 22'04"

37 … MACCOPPI LILIANA           BIKE & RUN F 1968 F50 ... 22'12"

38 … MARIONI MATTEO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1975 M45 ... 22'31"

39 … MAGGIO' LUIGI A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1964 M55 ... 23'00"

40 … ZANELLI RENATO A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1951 M70 ... 23'00"

41 … PAGANI AMBROGIO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1950 M70 ... 23'25"

42 … GRACI CONCETTA A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE F 1967 F50 ... 23'32"

43 … PUCCIO FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1949 M70 ... 23'33"

44 … SPREAFICO SABRINA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1971 F50 ... 23'36"

45 … SACCHI BARBARA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1971 F50 ... 23'46"

46 … PRETE CLAUDIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1955 M65 ... 23'48"

47 … CASTIONI MONICA A019007   ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS F 1982 F18 ... 23'51"

48 … SCORBATI MAURIZIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1957 M60 ... 24'02"

49 … GIRANI ENRICO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1963 M55 ... 24'31"

50 … PIOMBO MATTEO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1955 M65 ... 25'06"

51 … VAGHI ANNAMARIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1951 F60 ... 25'17"

52 … CONTERNO GIUSEPPE           MARATONETI TIGULLIO M 1956 M65 ... 25'23"

53 … FIINI GIUSEPPE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1951 M70 ... 26'29"

54 … CAPUZZO ENZO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1943 M70 ... 26'33"

55 … PIGNOLI MASSIMO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1965 M55 ... 27'02"

56 … BRIZZI GABRIELE D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1961 M60 ... 27'27"

57 … MENNA DOLCIZIA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1963 F50 ... 27'55"

58 … MATTIOLO FRANCESCA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1948 F60 ... 28'54"

59 … PITTATORE LEONE NADIA D070113   AVIS PAVIA F 1973 F40 ... 29'50"

60 … VIOLA ALICE D070200   U.S. SCALO F 1999 F18 ... 30'01"

61 … SCAPOLO PATRIZIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1960 F60 ... 34'08"

62 … ROGNONI ADRIANO D070019   UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PAVIA APS M 1938 M70 ... 34'24"

63 … DE MICHELI GIANNA D070113   AVIS PAVIA F 1947 F60 ... 48'58"

64 … CHIRIU BRUNO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1943 M70 ... 50'06"
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2 … MACCOPPI LILIANA           BIKE & RUN F 1968 F50 ... 22'12"

3 … GRACI CONCETTA A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE F 1967 F50 ... 23'32"

4 … SPREAFICO SABRINA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1971 F50 ... 23'36"

5 … SACCHI BARBARA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' F 1971 F50 ... 23'46"

6 … MENNA DOLCIZIA D070232   ATLETICA TDS F 1963 F50 ... 27'55"

1 … VAGHI ANNAMARIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1951 F60 ... 25'17"

2 … MATTIOLO FRANCESCA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1948 F60 ... 28'54"

3 … SCAPOLO PATRIZIA D070102   ATL. PAVESE F 1960 F60 ... 34'08"

4 … DE MICHELI GIANNA D070113   AVIS PAVIA F 1947 F60 ... 48'58"

1 … BELLUSCHI MICHELE           GROTTONI TEAM RECANATI M 1992 M18 ... 15'11"

2 … BOSSI ALESSANDRO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1990 M18 ... 15'25"

3 … ROSELLI GABRIELE A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1991 M18 ... 16'09"

4 … MERLIN ALESSANDRO D070280   ESCAPE TEAM M 1997 M18 ... 17'43"

1 … DAVIO DAVIDE A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1983 M35 ... 18'00"

2 … ROSELLI CHRISTIAN D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1985 M35 ... 18'44"

3 … TORLASCO MARCO A018278   A.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE TRIATHLON M 1986 M35 ... 19'04"

4 … MOLINARI ANDREA A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1986 M35 ... 20'20"

1 … VACCINA TOMMASO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1980 M40 ... 14'30"

2 … TANZI CLAUDIO H050098   CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD M 1978 M40 ... 16'12"

3 … GALLINI MATTEO           RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1978 M40 ... 19'26"

4 … PITTALUGA ROBERTO A019007   ASD BIO CORRENDO AVIS M 1978 M40 ... 19'54"

5 … QUAGLIANO DIEGO A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1981 M40 ... 20'19"

6 … BERTOLA ANTONIO           QT8-RUN M 1979 M40 ... 21'00"

1 … BELTRAMI VALTER D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1972 M45 ... 19'05"

2 … BERISONZI FABIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1976 M45 ... 19'53"

3 … SALVINI RENATO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1973 M45 ... 20'26"

4 … CARENA ALESSANDRO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1972 M45 ... 21'12"

5 … NICOLO FRANCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1972 M45 ... 22'03"

6 … RACCONE GIANCARLO A018142   GRUPPO PODISTICO DILETT. CARTOTECNICA PIEM. M 1974 M45 ... 22'04"

7 … MARIONI MATTEO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1975 M45 ... 22'31"

1 … ATZORI GIANLUCA D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1969 M50 ... 16'41"

2 … GIANI FABIO D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1971 M50 ... 16'42"

3 … BALLERINI ANDREA D070206   RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1968 M50 ... 19'36"

4 … CALIGIURI LUIGI D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1968 M50 ... 21'11"

1 … LONGO ROCCO A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1962 M55 ... 19'13"

2 … VIOLA CESARE D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1965 M55 ... 21'00"

3 … VIGNADOCCHIO MAURO           DORA BALTEA M 1964 M55 ... 21'12"

4 … BARIANI LUIGI D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1964 M55 ... 21'55"

5 … MAGGIO' LUIGI A018289   ATLETICA NOVESE M 1964 M55 ... 23'00"

6 … GIRANI ENRICO D070129   ATL. IRIENSE M 1963 M55 ... 24'31"

7 … PIGNOLI MASSIMO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1965 M55 ... 27'02"

1 … CALIA NICOLA A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1960 M60 ... 19'21"

2 … BANCHIERI ANDREA ORESTE           CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE M 1959 M60 ... 20'10"

3 … RIBONI AGOSTINO           BIKE & RUN M 1961 M60 ... 20'22"

4 … MELANI ROBERTO D070019   UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PAVIA APS M 1957 M60 ... 21'00"

5 … UGGETTI ESTERINO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1960 M60 ... 21'02"

6 … SCORBATI MAURIZIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1957 M60 ... 24'02"

7 … BRIZZI GABRIELE D070232   ATLETICA TDS M 1961 M60 ... 27'27"

1 … TIOZZO FABRIZIO D070201   G.P. GARLASCHESE M 1956 M65 ... 21'07"

2 … MACRI' FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1954 M65 ... 21'18"

3 … PRETE CLAUDIO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1955 M65 ... 23'48"

4 … PIOMBO MATTEO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1955 M65 ... 25'06"

5 … CONTERNO GIUSEPPE           MARATONETI TIGULLIO M 1956 M65 ... 25'23"

1 … ZANELLI RENATO A018082   A.S.D. AZALAI M 1951 M70 ... 23'00"

2 … PAGANI AMBROGIO D070257   RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE M 1950 M70 ... 23'25"

3 … PUCCIO FRANCESCO D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1949 M70 ... 23'33"

4 … FIINI GIUSEPPE D070102   ATL. PAVESE M 1951 M70 ... 26'29"

5 … CAPUZZO ENZO D070113   AVIS PAVIA M 1943 M70 ... 26'33"

6 … ROGNONI ADRIANO D070019   UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PAVIA APS M 1938 M70 ... 34'24"

7 … CHIRIU BRUNO D070200   U.S. SCALO M 1943 M70 ... 50'06"


